©
20
23
 P
AC
O
M
 S

COMPLIANCE AND ACCREDITATION
RoHS, RCM, FCC, CE, EN 50131
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
320 200 110 SD1-2ADI-PCB Analog Sensor Interface PCB only
Supports OSDP, and 2 analog inputs, 1 relay output.
320 200 112 SD1-2ADI-TENC Analog Sensor Interface in a plastic temperature enclosure
320 200 113 SD1-2ADI-EXPI Expansion Card for the SD1-2ADI Analog Sensor Interface PCB
320 200 116 SD1-2ADI-TENM Expansion Card for the SD1-2ADI Analog Sensor Interface PCB in a
plastic temperature enclosure
3 of 3 For Technical Support, contact info@pacom.com or +61 2 8459 0613.